
LOT 4 DONOVAN WOODLANDS S/D
AFD 1025-1620, WD 1034-1518.

HALL ERIC C/HALL SHARON S
460 SW DONOVAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-304

0201 MODULAR HOME
01

33416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/21/2021 JS 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

119,639
13,942
55,000

188,581
52,277

136,304
HX HB 51,411

84,893
188,581

0

188,581

1034/1518 12/27/2004 WD Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

ERIC C & SHARON S H

1025/1620 2/04/2004 WD Q V 01 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

ERIC C & SHARON S H
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000042142 Roof Replacement 10,270 06/14/2021

22815 M H 375 03/03/2005

2006HX Base Yr

460 SW DONOVAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0210 02 2,040 115.9000 106.63 217,525 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2040

BAS 2,040 100 2,040 119,639

2,040 2,040 119,639

BAS= W68 S30 E68 N30$.

BAS

68

30

68

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 11 132.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 990

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,152

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,440

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,360

13,942

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


